PC Programmable Sources
ANS3 Series
• 65 MHz to 5875 MHz
• Frequency & Level Control
• With Modulation/Trigger
• Directly PC Programmable - RS232
• 1KHz Steps
• 7dBm Output Power

Input Power Connector 1.3 x 9.0mm centre positive jack
Data Connector DB-9P
RF Output Modes Continuous, Momentary & Toggled
Output Impedance 50 ohms
Size 90 x 70 x 19mm (excluding connectors)
Weight 170g
Housing Aluminium with White Epoxy Paint
Tel. +44 (0) 1376 550220   Fax. +44 (0) 1376 552145   Email: sales@AtlanTecRF.com   www.AtlanTecRF.com
40A Springwood Drive, Braintree, Essex CM7 2YN, England
Section 4 • Oscillators • Page 13
Certificate No. 3875
Freq. Freq. Freq. Int. Output Phase Noise Current
Model No Range Steps Stability Ref. Power Harmonics Spurious @+9V
(MHz)  (KHz)  (ppm) Freq. typ. (dBc) (dBc) @1KHz @10KHz @100KHz d.c. (mA)
(MHz) (dBm)    (dBc/Hz) (dBc/Hz) (dBc/Hz) max.
ANS3-0065-001 65-95 1.0 ±1 5 +7 -35 -60 -67 -92.5 -115 300
ANS3-0120-001 120-160 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -90 -96 -116 300
ANS3-0160-001 160-220 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -90 -94 -117 300
ANS3-0220-001 220-350 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -86 -90 -119 300
ANS3-0350-001 350-620 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -73 -84 -108 300
ANS3-0500-001 500-800 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -74 -80 -106.5 300
ANS3-0800-001 800-1200 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -77 -80 -106 300
ANS3-1200-001 1200-2000 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -73 -82 -105 300
ANS3-1750-001 1750-2500 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -72 -82 -108 300
ANS3-2000-001 2000-3000 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -73 -79 -101.5 300
ANS3-2400-001 2400-3400 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -72 -78 -102 300
ANS3-3400-001 3400-3700 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -70 -78 -109 300
ANS3-3700-001 3700-4200 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -67 -75 -103 300
ANS3-5150-001 5150-5350 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -67 -75 -103 300
ANS3-5470-001 5470-5875 1.0 ±1 10 +7 -35 -60 -61 -71 -96 300
We reserve the right to change standard product specifications without notice but will be pleased to consider control drawings for quotation.
Equipment Supplied as Standard:
• Synthesised Source
• Power Supply (Euro, UK or US